
Pos 

 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (65% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 

 

Superbike B 
1 

Not classified (65% = 10 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

5 
1 

43 
92 
34 
12 
85 
99 
25 
82 
94 
36 
33 
29 

2 

32 

22 

Name 

Scott MOIR 
Sloan FROST 
Alastair HOOGENBOEZEM 
Damon REES 
Daniel METTAM 
Livio ZAMPIERI 
James HOOGENBOEZEM 
Connor LONDON 
Jake LEWIS 
Ryan YANKO 
Chris HALDANE 
Ray CLEE 
Brad GROOMBRIDGE 
Dave SHARP 

Mitch REES 

Dan ORNSBY 

Ryan ONEILL 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike B 

Superbike B 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

15 

Diff 

2.674 
2.760 

11.860 
15.338 
19.306 
19.433 
24.392 
25.081 
39.976 
40.813 
49.841 
55.934 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.674 
0.086 
9.100 
3.478 
3.968 
0.127 
4.959 
0.689 

14.895 
0.837 
9.028 
6.093 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:03.502 
1:03.759 
1:03.739 
1:04.155 
1:04.405 
1:04.162 
1:04.656 
1:04.787 
1:05.317 
1:06.059 
1:06.226 
1:06.648 
1:05.774 
1:08.013 

1:05.556 

In Lap 

11 
7 

10 
5 
9 
3 
6 
4 

15 
3 

14 
8 

10 
9 

0 

4 

0 

Best Speed 

136.059 
135.510 
135.553 
134.674 
134.151 
134.659 
133.630 
133.360 
132.278 
130.792 
130.462 
129.636 
131.359 
127.035 

- 

131.796 

- 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 

25 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.674 

Avg. Speed 

134.542 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.502 

Best Speed 

136.059 

Best Lap by 

5 - Scott MOIR 
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2019 NZSBK - Round 2 - Levels 
Superbike/Superbike B 

Superbike/Superbike B - Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:35:59 

Levels International Raceway 2.400 km 

13/01/2019 10:33 


